8/18
9/1

9/8
9/22
9/23
10/13
10/19
11/4
11/11
11/18
12/11
1127
2/13-14
3/4
3/21-23
5/1
5/13
5/22
5/25
5/27

2023-2024

Delphian Chorale Dates

Home FB game

Home FB game

Home FB game

Home FB game

Quaker Foundation

Home FB game

Phila/Dover Pep Rally

Kiwanis Pancake Breakfast
Veteran’s Day Ceremony (DC)
Solo and Ensemble
Christmas Concert (All)
Delphian Variety Show
Singing Valentines

Spring Concert (All)

Musical

Choir Awards

Concert in the Park

Final Concert (DC)
Graduation (DC)

Memorial Day Ceremony (DC)

Stadium, 7:00 p.m.

Stadium, 7:00 p.m.

Stadium, 7:00 p.m.

Stadium, 7:00 p.m.

Tuscora Pavilion, 9:30 a.m.
Stadium, 7:00 p.m.

HS Gym, 7:00 p.m.

Tuscora Pavilion, 9:00 a.m.
Courthouse, 11:00 a.m.

Band & Choir rooms, 9:00 a.m.
First Baptist Church, 6:30 p.m.
NP 1st UMC, 6:00 p.m.
Tuscarawas County, all day
Welty Auditorium, 7:00 p.m.
Welty Auditorium, 7:00 p.m.
NP 1st UMC, 7:00 p.m.
Tuscora Amphitheater, 7:00 p.m.
NP 1st UMC, 7:00 p.m.
Stadium, 7:30 p.m.
Courthouse, 11:00 a.m.



