2023-2024 Delphian Chorale Dates

8/18	Home FB game	Stadium, 7:00 p.m.
9/1	Home FB game	Stadium, 7:00 p.m.
9/8	Home FB game	Stadium, 7:00 p.m.
9/22	Home FB game	Stadium, 7:00 p.m.
9/23	Quaker Foundation	Tuscora Pavilion, 9:30 a.m.
10/13	Home FB game	Stadium, 7:00 p.m.
10/19	Phila/Dover Pep Rally	HS Gym, 7:00 p.m.
11/4	Kiwanis Pancake Breakfast	Tuscora Pavilion, 9:00 a.m.
11/11	Veteran's Day Ceremony (DC)	Courthouse, 11:00 a.m.
11/18	Solo and Ensemble	Band & Choir rooms, 9:00 a.m.
12/11	Christmas Concert (All)	First Baptist Church, 6:30 p.m.
1/27	Delphian Variety Show	NP 1st UMC, 6:00 p.m.
2/13-14	Singing Valentines	Tuscarawas County, all day
3/4	Spring Concert (All)	Welty Auditorium, 7:00 p.m.
3/21-23	Musical	Welty Auditorium, 7:00 p.m.
5/1	Choir Awards	NP 1st UMC, 7:00 p.m.
5/13	Concert in the Park	Tuscora Amphitheater, 7:00 p.m.
5/22	Final Concert (DC)	NP 1st UMC, 7:00 p.m.
5/25	Graduation (DC)	Stadium, 7:30 p.m.
5/27	Memorial Day Ceremony (DC)	Courthouse, 11:00 a.m.